The Village of Arkport Regular Board Meetings
are as follows: 7:00P.M., the 3rd Tuesday of each month for 2015-2016, held at the Village Hall Community Room, 6 Park Ave., Arkport

May Board Meeting                   Tuesday, May 19, 2015
June Board Meeting 	Tuesday, June 16, 2015

July Board Meeting 	Tuesday, July 21, 2015

August Board Meeting 	Tuesday, August 18, 2015

September Board Meeting 	Tuesday, September 15, 2015

October Board Meeting 	Tuesday, October 20, 2015

November Board Meeting	Tuesday, November 17, 2015

December Board Meeting 	Tuesday, December 15, 2015

January Board Meeting 	Tuesday, January 19, 2016

February Board Meeting 	Tuesday, February 16, 2016

March Board Meeting 	Tuesday, March 15, 2016

April Board Meeting 	Tuesday, April 19, 2016

